
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

M M2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA GLORIA Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R3, M 2M 6C 4C M2/2/2M. Gatt 507347 12/0278

 2 RITZA DONALD Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R3, M 4M 8P 2P M2/2/1M. Gatt 507349 20/0235

 3 TRENDY ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R1, M 6M 5P 3P M2/2/1P. Mantach 498953 10/0175

 4 BILLY BUCCA 1 Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R3, M 3M 5M 5M M3/1A. Bell 499826 8/0178

 5 SPRING BRIGADE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R3, M 5M 5M 4M M3/1A. Bell 491233 14/0166

 6 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 5P M3/2K. Keys 501339 7/0138

1 / 26Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 March 2022 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOCHINVAR LONA Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/1R. King 538621 4/3225

 2 SLINGSHOT AGNES Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/4D. Sultana 547601 1/0195

 3 FUNKY FREAK Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/3J. Comito 535648 3/1189

 4 SABLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/4S. Barton 532969 3/0182

 5 CLUB MODEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/1A. Bell 543273 4/3171

 6 FUR REAL ZEAL Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/4D. Sultana 547148 1/0131

 7 HARDMAN CORTIS Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 8P 5/4J. Cortis 538886 2/0129

 8 IN EXCESS Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/4G. Coles 547866 1/0107
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THAT'S MY GUY 1 Last start winner BUL, 15/03/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 7P 5/3J. Richardson 542156 3/1192

 2 FANTASTIC FELIX Last start winner WPK, 16/03/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4J. Fletcher 543986 1/0102

 3 FANTASTIC LUNA Last start placegetter WPK, 16/03/2022, R10, P 2P 1C 2C 5/4J. Fletcher 543990 2/1244

 4 LUCKY FERNANDO Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3W. Sugars 540272 3/1162

 5 AIM FOR ARIA Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3N. Brown 544944 3/1207

 6 MAJOR CONTROL Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4S. Bell 529737 3/0207

 7 AGERA Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R1, C 5C 3P 1P 5/2A. Bell 544372 3/2184

 8 LAGOON CLISSOLD 1 Weighted points score RIS, 16/03/2022, R1, Y 3Y 3Y 8P 5/3R. Webster 539665 3/1142

 9 SPRING GONZALES 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3M. Hardman 544666 2/1123

 10 FLYING GIUSEPPE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R5, P 6P 4C 7P 5/4A. Bell 532348 1/0118

 11 RUNWAY MISS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R4, P 7P 8Y 3Y 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/079

 12 FAWN FLASH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R5, P 8P 5Y 1Y 5/4P. Frendo 534511 2/079

 13 MIDNIGHT STELLA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4A. Bell 539941 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIZZLE FLY Last start winner DAP, 17/03/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 6P 1/2A. Bell 531221 23/18291

 2 WINLOCK LAD 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 1/1A. Bell 534190 9/8276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CALL ME SENORITA Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 1P 2/1/1P. Massa 538644 11/10219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAC OLGA Dropping in grade DAP, 17/03/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 2P 3/1/2G. Eslick 528711 14/13237

6 / 26Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 March 2022 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CALAMITY ETHICS Last start winner BUL, 15/03/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2D. Smith 532850 9/5161

 2 WYANGAPINNI Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 7P 4/1/2T. Corless 538588 5/4201

 3 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 15/03/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 4/1/2G. Micallef 531243 10/7270

 4 INVICTUS ETHAN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 528921 8/5111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WITCH EARNER 1 Last start winner DAP, 17/03/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2A. Bell 545285 3/2225

 2 ZIPPING STRIKER 1 Last start winner BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 1P 3C 1P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/2219

 3 COOPER'S DREAM Last start winner DUB, 12/03/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3D. Smith 542148 2/1191

 4 BURN RUBBER 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2J. Comito 535649 4/2231

 5 MY JEWEL 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 7P 5/2S. Bell 536677 3/2204

 6 CALLS FOR CALM 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1A. Bell 538995 5/4195

 7 STILTON SQUIRT Last start placegetter GBN, 11/03/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1K. Perz 520249 7/5180

 8 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 3 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1K. Keys 501339 7/2138

 9 ALMOST FAMOUS 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 28/02/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 7Y 5/4S. Simonetta 542917 1/0128

 10 SPRINGVIEW MAGIC Last start City winner WPK, 11/12/2021, R9, C 1C 6P 3C 5/4M. Hardman 538883 6/0273

 11 WARRIOR SOLDIER Last start Country winner RIS, 23/02/2022, R7, Y 1Y 4P 8P 5/1V. Ellul 532957 5/3176

 12 MANDO Weighted points score DUB, 15/03/2022, R6, P 7P 1Y 2P 5/3R. Goodwin 536848 8/1193

 13 BILLY BUCCA 3 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R3, M 3M 5M 5M 5/1A. Bell 499826 8/5178

 14 SPRING BRIGADE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R3, M 5M 5M 4M 5/1A. Bell 491233 14/1166

 15 STOMPING TIGER Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1K. Pedrana 501230 4/3162

 16 WE BLUE IT Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2A. Williams 546267 4/2155

 17 CARTER'S RANSOM Weighted points score GOS, 28/12/2021, R4, P 7P (BDN)P 1P 5/4K. Pedrana 535147 3/0147

 18 DUSTY FEVER Weighted points score RIS, 16/03/2022, R1, Y 6Y 5P 5P 5/2K. Pedrana 531219 4/2135

 19 LAGOON SAMUEL Weighted points score RIS, 16/03/2022, R8, Y 2Y 6P 5P 5/1R. Webster 536506 6/4127

 20 BIG TOWN JETT 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3A. Messina 545256 2/1108

 21 MISS AMBITIOUS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4A. Bell 537839 1/0107

 22 SOCIAL DISTANCE Weighted points score RIS, 16/03/2022, R7, Y 4Y 4Y 6P 5/4C. Bilal 531140 8/099

 23 GET THE EDGE Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4P. Coghlan 534896 1/099

 24 MALTESE EAGLE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R2, P 5P 6Y 7Y 5/4K. Barton 542267 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLOUD BY DAY 3 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 3Y M/1N. Mastapha 547298 0/090

 2 LOMAX 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R1, P 3P 7P M/1A. Hunter 545073 0/079

 3 WINNING ETHICS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 25/02/2022, R1, P

GBN, 18/02/2022, R2, P

6P 2P 2P M/1D. Smith 546441 0/0112

 4 WRONG IS RIGHT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 28/02/2022, R1, P 4P 3P M/1J. Finn 546444 0/092

 5 LOCO TONTO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 28/02/2022, R2, P 8P 3P M/1J. Finn 546446 0/074

 6 STUDIO ARTIST First start M/1N. Staines 537642 0/00

 7 BOOT TOSS First start M/1L. Michael 549054 0/00

 8 MISS MAPLE Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 15/03/2022, R1, P 4P M/1R. O'Brien 547905 0/058

 9 UNIVERSAL BEAM Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 19/12/2021, R1, P 8P M/1K. Perz 544092 0/025

 10 APERTA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 8P M/1A. Bell 544370 0/074

 11 ZIPPING EVEREST 1 Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R2, Y 5Y 4P M/1S. Simonetta 544688 0/057

 12 FIRE BY NIGHT 3 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4Y M/1N. Mastapha 547302 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POPPY JACK Last start winner GBN, 11/03/2022, R8, P 1P 8P 2P 1/2D. Matic 521599 20/15345

 2 WINLOCK LAD 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 1/1A. Bell 534190 9/8276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZANDER Dropping in grade WPK, 25/02/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 4P 3/1/2P. Cini 532696 8/6159

 2 INSANE FURY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 3/1/2G. Micallef 531244 10/3240

 3 LIGHTNING OWL Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 4Y 3/1/1L. Godden 531211 11/6154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 3 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/1P. Massa 521020 17/2253

 2 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 Dropping in grade BUL, 15/03/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 4/1/2G. Micallef 531243 10/7270

 3 SLY DUNBAR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2S. Simonetta 542918 5/4240

 4 UNO KAI 1 Weighted points score RIS, 16/03/2022, R7, Y 5Y 3Y 5P 4/1/2K. Pedrana 534548 9/2196

 5 DERRY EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score RIS, 16/03/2022, R7, Y 2Y 6Y 8P 4/1/1K. Pedrana 529666 15/1136

 6 INVICTUS ETHAN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 528921 8/5111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WITCH EARNER 2 Last start winner DAP, 17/03/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2A. Bell 545285 3/2225

 2 ZIPPING STRIKER 2 Last start winner BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 1P 3C 1P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/2219

 3 GUELPH Last start winner BUL, 15/03/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4M. Gatt 548723 1/0151

 4 TWINKLE TOES TOM Last start winner MAT, 14/03/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 8P 5/3A. Hansen 535106 2/1137

 5 BURN RUBBER 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2J. Comito 535649 4/2231

 6 MY JEWEL 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 7P 5/2S. Bell 536677 3/2204

 7 CALLS FOR CALM 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1A. Bell 538995 5/4195

 8 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1K. Keys 501339 7/2138

 9 ALMOST FAMOUS 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 28/02/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 7Y 5/4S. Simonetta 542917 1/0128

 10 THAT'S MY GUY 3 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 15/03/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 7P 5/3J. Richardson 542156 3/1192

 11 MIREPOIX Last start Country winner RIS, 23/02/2022, R9, Y 1Y 3Y 4Y 5/2A. Williams 540946 4/2174

 12 PRISTINE IMAGE Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R6, C 4C 3P 5C 5/4M. Hardman 544533 4/0248

 13 STAR GLITTER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 13/03/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4F. Collings 535380 6/0180

 14 BILLY BUCCA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R3, M 3M 5M 5M 5/1A. Bell 499826 8/5178

 15 SPRING BRIGADE 3 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R3, M 5M 5M 4M 5/1A. Bell 491233 14/1166

 16 INDIGO Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 1P 5/1S. Simonetta 546095 4/3165

 17 LAGOON CLISSOLD 3 Weighted points score RIS, 16/03/2022, R1, Y 3Y 3Y 8P 5/3R. Webster 539665 3/1142

 18 EL REY LEON Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4C. Bilal 528081 2/0137

 19 LADY LUCK ETHICS Weighted points score DUB, 12/03/2022, R12, P 7P 2Y 1P 5/4D. Smith 546437 1/0136

 20 GENERAL CATTANA Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R9, P 5P 5Y 5P 5/3T. Corless 538586 2/1120

 21 JEN'S JET Weighted points score RIS, 16/03/2022, R9, Y 5Y 1Y 6P 5/4P. Bailey 532576 7/0119

 22 FLYING GIUSEPPE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R5, P 6P 4C 7P 5/4A. Bell 532348 1/0118

 23 MEAT PIE HERO Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R7, P 7P 5M 5P 5/2K. Barton 496947 5/2110

 24 BIG TOWN JETT 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3A. Messina 545256 2/1108

 25 MISS AMBITIOUS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4A. Bell 537839 1/0107

 26 MR. DUSTY SIR Weighted points score TEM, 13/03/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4N. Staines 525575 7/087

 27 SOOKY LALA Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1C. Bilal 536486 5/387

 28 IT'S A MOMENT Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/081

 29 RUNWAY MISS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R4, P 7P 8Y 3Y 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/079

 30 FAWN FLASH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R5, P 8P 5Y 1Y 5/4P. Frendo 534511 2/079

 31 MIDNIGHT STELLA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4A. Bell 539941 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MALTESE EAGLE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R2, P 5P 6Y 7Y 5/4K. Barton 542267 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMIGO RAPIDO Last start placegetter GOS, 08/03/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1J. Finn 546447 0/0134

 2 HE'S GRAND Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 2P M/1R. O'Brien 547908 0/0122

 3 CLOUD BY DAY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 3Y M/1N. Mastapha 547298 0/090

 4 LOMAX 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R1, P 3P 7P M/1A. Hunter 545073 0/079

 5 FAST LANE FEVER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 01/03/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 4P M/1J. Finn 546445 0/079

 6 SPRINGVIEW FORCE First start M/1M. Hardman 548976 0/00

 7 ROCKSTAR WAIMEA First start M/1S. Evans 547862 0/00

 8 OREO ETHICS First start M/1D. Smith 547219 0/00

 9 ROCKSTAR SUE Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 14/10/2021, R2, P 4P M/1S. Evans 545387 0/058

 10 APERTA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 8P M/1A. Bell 544370 0/074

 11 ZIPPING EVEREST 2 Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R2, Y 5Y 4P M/1S. Simonetta 544688 0/057

 12 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4Y M/1N. Mastapha 547302 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 1 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON BARAK Weighted points score WPK, 12/03/2022, R7, C 4C 8P 1P 1/1J. Fletcher 535180 15/9261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 2 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DERRY EXPRESS 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 28/12/2021, R6, P 2Y 6Y 8P 2/1/2K. Pedrana 529666 15/13136
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/2P. Massa 521020 17/13253
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 4 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TACHYCARDIC Dropping in grade DAP, 10/03/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 3P 4/1/2K. Coleman 529696 7/6234

 2 UNO KAI 2 Weighted points score RIS, 16/03/2022, R7, Y 5Y 3Y 5P 4/1/1K. Pedrana 534548 9/6196

 3 STAR GLITTER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 13/03/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 4P 4/1/1F. Collings 535380 6/5180

19 / 26Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 March 2022 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THAT'S MY GUY 2 Last start winner BUL, 15/03/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 7P 5/3J. Richardson 542156 3/1192

 2 SLY DUNBAR 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 28/02/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4S. Simonetta 542918 5/0240

 3 INSANE FURY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1G. Micallef 531244 10/6240

 4 ROCKSTAR NEWBOLD Last start placegetter WPK, 23/02/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 7P 5/2S. Evans 529841 4/2174

 5 ON THE BUS Last start Provincial winner BUL, 15/03/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 5P 5/1R. O'Brien 535110 13/5254

 6 STUBBLETY COOK Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3V. Sultana 539824 2/1207

 7 HOW GOOD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 2C 5/2R. O'Brien 535107 8/3206

 8 BIG TOWN ROMEO Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3A. Messina 545255 2/1150

 9 EMERALD GREEN Weighted points score SHP, 07/02/2022, R6 6P 3P 4C 5/3P. Cini 532702 5/1148

 10 LAGOON CLISSOLD 2 Weighted points score RIS, 16/03/2022, R1, Y 3Y 3Y 8P 5/3R. Webster 539665 3/1142

 11 PURPLE VIXEN 3 Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2M. Bonser 531894 10/2136

 12 SPRING GONZALES 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3M. Hardman 544666 2/1123

 13 MAJOR FERNANDO Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 2Y 5/3F. Sanotti 529736 2/1122

 14 RUNWAY MISS 3 Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R4, P 7P 8Y 3Y 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/079

 15 FAWN FLASH 3 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R5, P 8P 5Y 1Y 5/4P. Frendo 534511 2/079

 16 WINKLER 3 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/273
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLOUD BY DAY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 15/03/2022, R2, P

GBN, 22/02/2022, R1, Y

3P 5P 3Y M/1N. Mastapha 547298 0/090

 2 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4Y M/1N. Mastapha 547302 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/2P. Massa 521020 17/13253
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2M. Bonser 531894 10/2136

 2 WINKLER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/273

23 / 26Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 March 2022 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 1 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STANLEY ROAD Weighted points score MEA, 19/02/2022, R1 6C 4C 3P 1/2M. Gatt 522060 19/14312

24 / 26Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 March 2022 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 3 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING KANSAS Last start City winner SAN, 10/03/2022, R4 1C 1C 1P 3/1/2J. Magri 537200 13/3420

 2 BY FIVE HELEN Weighted points score TEM, 06/03/2022, R7, P 8P 3C 1P 3/1/1K. Sherd 526876 9/8321

25 / 26Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 March 2022 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUNDRED DEGREES Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3S. Swain 523413 9/1174

 2 TRUNKEY BILL Weighted points score DUB, 12/03/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2C 5/3A. Godden 533460 6/1237

 3 HOW GOOD 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 2C 5/3R. O'Brien 535107 8/1206

 4 WINKLER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3A. Bell 537909 4/173

26 / 26Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 March 2022 - 07:13 AM WST


